

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया
Bank of India BOI

Ramdas Nayak Marg (Bandra) Branch,
44, R. N. Marg, BOI Bldg., Bandra (W), Mumbai-400 050
Tel. : 26422395/26441454/26458025/26428599/26423029,
Fax : 26441453, E-Mail : RNMarg.MumbaiNorth@bankofindia.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

WHEREAS the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Bank of India under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred upon me under section 13(12) read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 02.07.2016 upon the Borrower M/s. Bhavya Infrastructures (India) Pvt. Limited to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 6,52,29,407.70 (Rupees Six Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Seven and Paise Seventy) plus interest thereon @ 14.75% p.a. with monthly rests within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrowers and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on me under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 9 of the said rules on this 11th day of November, 2016.

The borrowers in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Bank of India for an amount of Rs. 6,52,29,407.70 (Rupees Six Crores Fifty Two Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Four Hundred Seven and Paise Seventy) plus interest thereon.

Description of Property

1. Flat No. 601, (with terrace) situated at 6th Floor, Building "Bhavya" 5th Road, Opp. Jain Temple, Khar West, Mumbai-400 052 situated at land bearing Plot No. 51, Scheme No.VII(Khar), CTS No. E/826, Village : Bandra, Taluka : Andheri in the name of Ms. Manjula Dinesh Rita.

2. Office Premises No. 603 (with terrace & Car Parking) situated at 6th Floor, Bhavya Plaza Building, 5th Road, Opp. Jain Temple, Khar West, Mumbai-400 052 situated at Land bearing Plot No. 45, Scheme No.VII (Khar), Sheet No. 81, CTS No. E/812, Village Bandra, Taluka : Andheri in the name of Mr. Dinesh Shamji Rita.

Place : Mumbai (M. V. M. Sundaram)
Date : 11.11.2016 Authorised Officer

BDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off. : Nair Baug, Akurli Road, Kandivli-East, Mumbai-400 101
CIN : L40300MH1990PLC059299
Tel. No. - 022 - 6155 1234; Fax No. : 022 - 2886 8349;
E-mail : investors@bdhind.com; Website : www.bdhind.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th September, 2016
(Rs. in Lakhs except Earning per Share)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2016	Half Year Ended 30.09.2016	Quarter Ended 30.09.2015
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total income from operations (net)	978.24	2,280.43	1,566.20
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	76.21	173.28	99.74
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	76.21	173.28	99.74
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
(As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Rs.1,885.30 Lakhs)			
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	575.73	575.73	575.73
Earnings Per Share (before & after extraordinary items)			
(of Rs. 10/- each) - Basic & Diluted	1.32	3.01	1.73

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.bdhind.com)

By order of the Board
For BDH Industries Limited
Sd/-
Jayashree Nair
Chairperson & Managing Director
DIN : 00027467

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th November, 2016
Rameshwar Media

Jharkhand Bijli Vitran Nigam Ltd.
(CIN : U40108JH2013SGC001702)
Regd. Office : Engineering Building, HEC, Dhurva, Ranchi-834004.
email : - erp@jbvn.co.in, jbvnlerp@gmail.com, Fax : 0651-2400799

CORRIGENDUM NOTICE

There is modification in completion period of project in e-tender for NIT No. 231, 232 & 233/PR/JBVNL/16-17. The modified completion period is 730 days instead of 180 days for NIT No. 231, 232 & 233/PR/JBVNL/16-17 is available on the site www.jharkhandtenders.gov.in, Participation in modified form is allowed only.

स्वहित एवं राष्ट्रहित में ऊर्जा बचावों। कृपया अपनी शिकायतों को टोल फ्री नं. 1800 345 6570 पर दर्ज करावें।

PR No. 150800
PR No. 151244 (JBVN LTD.)

Sd/-
General Manager (R-APDRP)

SHREE GANESH FORGINGS LIMITED
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L17200MH1972PLC016008
Regd office: 412, EMCA House, SBS Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001
Factory : C-3/C, TTC Industrial Area, Thane- Belapur Road, Pawane, Navi Mumbai 400705

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2016.
(Rs. in Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED (UNAUDITED)			Stand Alone (Audited)		(Rs. in Lakhs) Consolidated (Audited)
	30.09.16	30.06.16	31.03.16	30.09.16	31.03.16	
INCOME						
(a) Net Sales/ Income from Operations/ Sale of Semi finished goods	0.00	6.00	0.00	6.00	22.50	22.50
(b) Other Operating Income	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0.00
TOTAL INCOME	0.00	6.00	0.00	6.00	22.50	22.50
EXPENDITURE						
(a) (Increase)/ Decrease in Stock & WIP	0.00	0.00	105.41	0.00	105.42	105.42
(b) Consumption of Raw Materials	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(c) Purchase semi finished Goods	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
(d) Employees Cost	2.65	2.80	4.03	5.45	25.05	25.05
(e) Depreciation	113.95	113.95	195.62	227.90	431.14	431.14
(f) Other Expenses	16.87	18.21	45.99	36.86	439.14	471.55
TOTAL EXPENDITURE	133.47	134.96	351.05	270.21	1000.75	1033.16
Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items	(133.47)	(128.96)	(351.05)	(264.21)	(978.25)	(1,010.66)
Other Income	0.00	1.61	10.34	3.21	10.45	10.45
Profit/(Loss) before Int & Excep Items	(133.47)	(127.35)	(340.71)	(261.00)	(967.80)	(1000.21)
Interest	0.00	0.00	1.62	0.00	0.00	0.00
Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	120.88	0.00	0.00	0.00
Profit/ (Loss) Before tax	(133.47)	(127.35)	(463.21)	(261.00)	(967.80)	(1000.21)
Tax Expense (FBT & Deferred Tax)	0.00	0.00	4.87	0.00	(118.11)	(118.11)
Profit/ Loss After tax	(133.47)	(127.35)	(468.08)	(261.00)	(849.69)	(882.10)
Extra Ordinary item (net of taxes)						
Net Profit/ Loss for the period	(133.47)	(127.35)	(468.08)	(261.00)	(849.69)	(882.10)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	1250.05	1250.05	1250.05	1250.05	1250.05	1250.05
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	-
Basic & diluted) - before extraordinary items	(6.56)	(6.56)	(8.09)	(8.09)	(7.95)	(8.09)
diluted EPS) -after extraordinary items	(6.56)	(6.56)	(8.09)	(8.09)	(7.95)	(8.09)
PUBLIC SHAREHOLDING						
No. of Shares	53,35,134	53,35,134	53,35,134	53,35,134	53,35,134	53,35,134
Percentage of shareholding	42.68	42.68	42.68	42.68	42.68	42.68
PROMOTERS & GROUP SHAREHOLDING	71,65,340	71,65,340	71,65,340	71,65,340	71,65,340	71,65,340
(A) Pledged/ Encumbered						
No. of Shares	25,25,072	25,25,072	25,25,072	25,25,072	25,25,072	25,25,072
%age of total promoters' holding	35.24	35.24	35.24	35.24	35.24	35.24
%age of total shareholding of the Co.	20.20	20.20	20.20	20.20	20.20	20.20
(B) Non- encumbered						
No. of Shares	46,40,268	46,40,268	46,40,268	46,40,268	46,40,268	46,40,268
%age of total promoters' holding	64.76	64.76	64.76	64.76	64.76	64.76
%age of total shareholding of the Co.	37.12	37.12	37.12	37.12	37.12	37.12

NOTES:

- The aforesaid result have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th Nov. 2016
- They have also been subjected to limited review by the auditors of the company.
- The quarter under review is the First quarter of the current financial year.
- The Company has only one business segment, that is manufacture and sale of steel flanges and fitting. However, the main production line has been closed due to persistent labour and working capital problems and income is byway of sale of scrap.
- (Increase)/decrease in stock represents actual physical stock as taken, valued and certified by the management.
- During the Quarter ended 30th September, 2016, the Company did not receive any complaints from shareholders. There were no Outstanding complaints as on 1st July, 2016 to 30th September, 2016.
- Figures have been regrouped where required.
- Company has provided Depreciation as per part "C" of Schedule II of the Companies Act, 2013.

By Order of the Board
For Shree Ganesh Forgings Limited
Sd/-
Anita Deepak Sekhri
Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : 14th Nov. 2016

Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited
CIN No. : U24200MH1989PLC051018
Regd. Office and Corporate Office: Sun Magnetics, 5th Floor, Near LIC Service Road, Louiswadi, Thane-400604, Maharashtra, India. Tel No: 91-22-41703220 Fax No: +91-22-5835159
Website: www.advancedenzymes.com, Email Id : prabal@advancedenzymes.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2016
(₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2016	Six months ended September 30, 2016	Quarter ended September 30, 2015
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	908.03	1,853.01	704.68
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period from ordinary activities after tax	292.61	574.16	147.34
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	292.61	574.16	147.34
Equity Share Capital	223.26	223.26	217.66
Earnings Per Share before extraordinary items of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted*	13.17	25.72	6.65
Earnings Per Share after extraordinary items of ₹ 10 each (not annualised) Basic & Diluted*	13.17	25.72	6.65

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2016 are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange's website: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website: www.advancedenzymes.com
- The above unaudited financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14 November 2016.
- In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditor have performed a limited review of the financial results for quarter and six months ended 30th September 2016. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the said period.
- During the quarter ended 30 September 2016, the Company completed the Initial Public Offer (IPO) of 4,594,875 Equity shares of Rs. 10 each at an issue price of Rs. 896 per Equity share (Rs. 810 per Equity share for eligible eligible employees), consisting of fresh issue of 560,405 Equity shares and an Offer for Sale of 4,034,470 Equity shares by Selling Shareholders. The Equity shares of the Company were listed on National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) via id ADVENZYMES and BSE Limited (BSE) via id 540025 on 1 August 2016. Accordingly, the unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2015 were not subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company and are as prepared by the Management.
- The proceeds from the IPO of Rs. 499.99 million (including issue related expenses, inclusive of service tax amounting to Rs. 29.32 million).

Details of utilisation of IPO proceeds are as follows: (₹ in million)

Particulars	As per prospectus	Utilised upto 30 September 2016	Unutilised amount as at 30 September 2016
Investment in Advanced Enzymes USA, Inc., our wholly owned subsidiary for repayment / pre-payment of certain loans availed by Advanced Enzymes USA, Inc.	400.00	400.00	-
General corporate purposes	71.98	70.67	1.31
Share issue expenses	28.01	29.32	(1.31)
Total	499.99	499.99	-

(vi) The Company has incurred Rs. 210.79 million (inclusive of service tax) as IPO expenses. Of the above IPO expenses certain expenses (such as legal counsel cost, listing fees and other cost) aggregating to Rs. 3.84 million are directly attributable to the Company. Remaining IPO expenses aggregating to Rs. 206.95 million, have been allocated between the Company Rs. 25.48 million and selling shareholders Rs. 181.47 million in proportion to the Equity shares allotted to the public as fresh issue by the Company and under Offer for Sale by the selling shareholders. The total amount attributable to the Company have been adjusted towards the securities premium account.

(vii) The key standalone financial information are as under: (₹ in million)

Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2016	Six months ended September 30, 2016	Quarter ended September 30, 2015
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	412.01	785.36	361.25
Profit before tax	121.55	178.37	26.06
Profit after tax	93.50	130.61	20.78

By Order of the Board
For Advanced Enzyme Technologies Limited
Sd/-
S.C. Rathi
Director
DIN : 00365617

Place : Thane
Date : November 14, 2016

PUBLIC NOTICE

**IN THE HIGH COURT JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
COM. EXECUTION APPLICATION NO. 14 OF 2016
IN
ARBITRATION PROCEEDING NO. LHL 08/2014**

BAJAJ FINANCE LIMITED ... CLAIMANT

THROUGH: MRS. PRAGATI MORE
POWER OF ATTORNEY HOLDER,
VIMAN NAGAR, PUNE - 411 014

VERSUS

1) ANUJ JAGDISH SAXENA
FLAT NO. 203/204, SPRINGFIELDS 2,
LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX, ANDHERI - (W),
MUMBAI - 400 053 MAHARASHTRA.

2) SNEH JAGDISH SAXENA 11 ANJALI (Co. Applicant)
ARTHUR BUNDER ROAD, COLABA,
NEAR RADIO CLUB, MUMBAI - 400 005
MAHARASHTRA. ... RESPONDENTS

WHEREAS in pursuance of a Warrant of Sale of immovable property dated **19th day of September, 2016**, the Sheriff has been directed to sell by public auction at the instance of the Claimant abovenamed; **the Right, Title and Interest of the Respondents No. 1 & 2 abovenamed at their Ownership residential Premises situated at the Flat No. 101, 1st Floor, and Flat No. 201, 2nd Floor, Krishna Krupa Building Plot No. 28 The Nutan Laxmi CHS Ltd., 10th Road, and 9 East West Crose Road, Vile Parle East, Mumbai - 400 056.**

Notice is hereby given to all persons having rights in or charges claims on the abovenamed property (other than claims involving and objection to the attachment or seeking the removal of the same) that they should on or before the **15th day of December, 2016** lodge in this office an affidavit verified by oath or solemn affirmation of such rights, claims or charges. **Dated this 15th Day of October, 2016.**

S/D
(K. K. Trivedi)
Commissioner
High Court, Bombay
Room No. 505, 506, 511,
5th Floor, Wockhardt Building No. 5,
G. T. Hospital Compound,
Opp. L. T. Marg Police Station,
Bombay - 400 001.

Note: You are hereby informed that the free legal Services from the State Legal Services Authorities, High Court Legal Services Committees, District Legal Services Authorities and Taluka Legal Services Committees, as per eligibility criteria are available to you in case you are eligible and desire to avail the free Legal Services, you may contact any of the above Legal Services Authorities / Committees.

OLYMPIC OIL INDUSTRIES LTD
Regd. Office : 907-910, Meadows, Sahar Plaza, Andheri Kurla Road, J. B. Nagar, Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400 059
CIN : L15141MH1980PLC022912 Email : olympicoiltd@gmail.com Website : www.olympicoil.co.in
Tel : 022-42634444 Fax : 02228249096

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2016
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter ending on 30.09.2016	Half year ending on 30.09.2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year on 30.09.2015
Total income from Operations	30169.45	63219.17	44706.01
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	268.99	768.49	306.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	268.99	768.49	306.83
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	179.99	514.49	205.83
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	179.99	514.49	205.83
Equity Share Capital	285.40	285.40	285.40
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-
Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)(for continuing and discontinued operations)-	6.31	18.03	7.21
1. Basic:	6.31	18.03	7.21
2. Diluted:	6.31	18.03	7.21

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the website of the Company i.e. www.olympicoil.co.in and on the website of Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com

For and behalf of the Board
Nipun Verma
Whole-time Director
DIN: 02923423

Place : Mumbai
Date: 14th November, 2016

INDRA INDUSTRIES LTD.
CIN : L74140MP1984PLC002592
Regd. Off.: 406 Airen Heights, Opp. Orbit Mall, AB Road, Indore - 452010 (MP)
Tel.: 0731-2553791/92 E-mail : info@indraindustries.in Website : www.indraindustries.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDLONE FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2016 [See Regulation 47(1)(b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
(Rs. in Lacs, except share and per equity share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 30 September 2016	Year to Date Figures 30 September 2016	Year to date figure Previous 30 September 2015	Corresponding 3 Month ended in Previous year 30 September 2015
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Income from Operations	957.49	1572.55	1364.17	1046.95
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-142.19	-164.33	-93.78	19.1
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-142.19	-164.33	-93.78	19.1
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-142.19	-164.33	-93.78	19.1
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	-142.19	-164.33	-93.78	19.1
6	Equity Share Capital	647.71	647.71	647.71	647.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-83.13
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (after extraordinary items) not annualised	-2.20	-2.54	-1.45	0.29
	1. Basic :	-2.20	-2.54	-1.45	0.29
	2. Diluted :	-2.20	-2.54	-1.45	0.29

Notes: (1) The above result have been reviewed by audit committee and approved by the board of directors in their meeting held on 14 th November 2016. (2) The statutory Auditor have carried out limited review on the financial statement for the quarter ended on 30.09.2016. (3) Figures of the previous period/year have been regrouped or rearrange wherever necessary. (4) The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website : www.indraindustries.in

On behalf of the Board of Directors
For : **INDRA INDUSTRIES LTD.**
Sd/-
Virendra Jain (Managing Director)
DIN : 00326050

Date : 14/11/2016
Place : Indore

DAIKAFIL
CHEMICALS INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office : E-4, M.I.D.C., Tarapur, Dist-Palghar, Maharashtra - 401506
Office : 52, Nariman Bhavan, Nariman Point Mumbai - 400021
CIN NO : L24114MH1992PLC067309

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year Ended 30th September, 2016. (CONSOLIDATED)
(₹ In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year ended 31.03.2016
	30.09.2016	30.06.2016	30.09.2015	30.09.2016	30.09.2015	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from operations (net)	765.30	583.12	773.10	1,348.42	1,389.76	2,744.17
Profit after Interest but before Exceptional Items	170.28	96.02	106.13	266.19	150.26	318.63
Profit from Ordinary activities before Tax	170.28	96.02	106.13	266.19	150.26	318.63
Net Profit from Ordinary activities after Tax	116.19	65.02	77.13	181.10	107.26	211.20
Net Profit for the period	116.19	65.02	77.13	181.10	107.26	

